
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2022 

B.A. Part-I Examinations 2022 
(Regular, Ex- and Non-Collegiate)

Including Compulsory & Subsidiary Subjects of B.A. (Hons) Part-I Exams. 2022 

&B.A Additional Subjects 
REVISED 

Date: 05.05.2022 
Time Time 

11.00 am to 12.30 pm 
Mathematics Paper-i (Reg./NC)_
Physical Education Paper- (Reg.) 
Mathematics Paper-1ll (Reg./NC)

History Paper-I (NC) L 
Drawing & Painting Paper-1 (Reg.)- 

Anthropology Paper-I (Reg.) 
Textile Craft/German/French 

12.40 pm to 2.10 pm 
Mathematics Paper-l1 (Reg./NC)_ 

Physical Education Paper-l (Reg.) 

Day Date 

17.05.2022 Tuesday 
18.05.2022 Wednesday 
19.05.2022 Thursdayy 
20.05.2022 Friday 
21.05.2022 Saturday 
23.05.2022| 

History Paper-1l (NC) 

Anthropology Paper-II (Reg.) 
Textile Craf/German/French 

Paper-Il (Reg.) 

Monday 

Paper-I (Reg) 
Sociology-1(NC) 

24.05.2022 Tuesday 

Sociology-lI (NC) 
Garment Production & Garment Production & 25.05.2022 Wednesday 

Export Management Paper-I1 (Reg/NC)_ 
Hindi Literature Paper-1I (NC)_ 

Philosophy-ll (Reg./NC 

Export Management Paper-I (Reg./NC)_ 
Hindi Literature Paper-l (NC)_ 
Philosophy-I (Reg/NC)_ 

General English (NC)) 
Geology & Mining Paper-I (Reg.) 

Drama- (Reg.)_ 
General Hindi (NC) 

Economics Paper-I (Reg./NC)_ 
Statistics/ 

26.05.2022 Thursday 
27.05.2022 
28.05.2022 Saturday 

Friday 

Geology & Mining Paper-lI (Reg.) 

Drama-11 (Reg.)_ 
30.05.2022 Monday 

31.05.2022 Tuesday_ 
01.06.2022 Wednesday Economics Paper-II (Reg./NC) 

Statistics/ 03.06.2022 Friday 
Appl. Statistics Paper-11 (Reg./NC) 
Psychology Paper-I (Reg./NC) 

Geography Paper-I1 (Reg.) 
Political Science Paper-11 (NC 

Appl. Statistics Paper-1 (Reg./NC) 
Psychology Paper-I (Reg./NC)_ 

Geography Paper-! (Reg.)_ 
Political Science Paper-1 (NC) 

General Hindi (Reg) 

Elementary Hindi (Reg./NC) 
Home Science Paper-I (Reg./NC)_ 
Political Science Paper-I (Reg.) 
Indian Music Paper- (Reg./NC)_ 

06.06.2022 
08.06.2022 Wednesday_ 
09.06.2022| Thursday 

Monday 

10.06.2022 Friday 

11.06.2022 Saturday 
13.06.2022 Monday 
14.06.2022 Tuesday 
|15.06.2022 Wednesday Public Administration Paper-I (Reg./NC) 16.06.2022 Thursday 

Home Science Paper-II (Reg./NC) 
Political Science Paper-l (Reg.) Indian Music Paper-1I (Reg./NC) 

Public Administration Paper-1I (Reg./NC) Sanskrit/Persian Paper-1I (Reg./NC) 
Hindi Literature Paper-lI (Reg.) 

Urdu Paper-l1 (Reg./NCL 
English Literature Paper-11 (Reg./NC) 

Sanskrit/Persian Paper-I (Reg./NC) 
Hindi Literature Paper-I (Reg.) 
Urdu Paper-I (Reg./NC 

English Literature Paper-1 (Reg./NC)_ 
General English (Reg. 

Geography Paper-I (NC) 
ENVS 

Elementary Compouter (Two Hours) 
(Time 11.00 am to 1.00 pm)_ 

Sociology- (Reg.)_ 
History Paper-I (Reg.)_ 

17.06.2022 Friday 

18.06.2022 Saturday 
20.06.2022 Monday_ 
21.06.2022 Tuesday 
22.06.2022| Wednesday Geography Paper-I (NC) 

24.06.2022 Friday 
27.06.2022 Monday 
29.06.2022| Wednesday Sociology-1I (Reg.)_ 

History Paper-1I (Reg.) Notes 
No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. Guideline issued for Examinaiton-2022 wide letter No. DR/Secy-I/2022/23 1 dated 09-04-2022 check University Website for guidelines. 
Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Superintendent concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of 
xamination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained. 
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Jaipur. 
May, 2022 Controller of Examinations 
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